13
FINSTTA
FINSTTA
Three Phase Automatic Voltage Regulators With Asymmetric Compensation
CASE 3
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal voltage 400 Vac (480 Vac or additional voltage available upon request)
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Regulation Independent
Core type Toroidal
Input Asymmetric
Rated Power Rated Current Voltage Variation Response Time Output Accuracy Dimensions (mm) Weight Case(KVA) (A) (%) (ms/V) (±%) a x b x h Kg
FINSTTA.1535.A3.3 3.3 5 + 15%, -35% 8 ± 1 650X650X1300 110 3
FINSTTA.1535.B7.5 7.5 11 + 15%, -35% 12 ± 1 650X650X1300 125 3
FINSTTA.1535.C10.5 10.5 15 + 15%, -35% 14 ± 1 650X650X1300 140 3
FINSTTA.1535.D21 21 30 + 15%, -35% 14 ± 1 650X650X1800 280 3
FINSTTA.1535.E30 30 43 + 15%, -35% 14 ± 1 650X650X1800 330 3